

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NOS.17-24 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 311-318 OF 2008

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATA ACCESS INDIA LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)  
(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List I.A.Nos.17-24 along with the appeals.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Assistant Registrar