

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.17-20 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 565-568 OF 2008

VIDESH SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay/directions)

Date: 17/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.
Ms. Dhantry Phookan,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Qasim Q. Quadri,Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IAs alongwith appeal paper books next
week.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master