

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 565-568 OF 2008

VIDESH SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.315-316 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 10675 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 10676 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 4430 of 2011

Date: 03/04/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Upmanyu Hazarika, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned)
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned)

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters in the second week of
July, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master