

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9827 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ESSEL SHYAM COMMUNICATION LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 258 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sukant Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 18 days in filing spare copies is condoned as
requested. Same must be sent to the High Court as per rules.

Call for the original record.

List again on 3.9.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR